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	NAME
	PROGRAM 
	PROGRAM  OFFICE
	PHONE
	E-MAIL

	Alexander, Tia
	EE
	Energy Efficiency & Renewable Energy
	202-586-3135
	tia.alexander@ee.doe.gov

	Bailey, Josette
	NA
	National Nuclear Security Administration
	202-586-7503
	josette.bailey@nnsa.doe.gov

	Jeanne Beard
	EM
	Environmental Management
	202 586-4320
	Jeanne.Beard@em.doe.gov

	Bullington, Dan
	GC
	Office of General Counsel
	202-586-7364
	dan.bullington@hq.doe.gov

	Campbell, Kevin

Cc:  Weiland, John
	SC 
	Office of Science
	301-903-1215

301-903-5045
	Kevin.campbell@science.doe.gov

john.weiland@science.doe.gov

	Chorba, James
	OE
	Electricity Delivery & Energy Reliability
	202-586-5087
	James.chorba@hq.doe.gov

	Cox, Lisa
	PA
	Office of Public Affairs
	202-586-0361
	lisa,cox@hq.doe.gov

	Deley, John Paul
	EI
	Energy Information Administration
	202-586-6257
	johnpaul.deley@eia.doe.gov

	Dillon, Marilyn
	MA
	Office of Management
	202-586-4919
	marilyn.dillon@hq.doe.gov

	Dunne, Matthew
	ARPA-E
	Advanced Research Projects Agency-Energy
	202-287-6079
	Matthew.dunne@hq.doe.gov

	Estep, Arlene
	CI
	Congressional & Intergovernmental  Affairs
	202-586-0972
	arlene.estep@hq.doe.gov

	Gentel, Pamela 
	FE
	Fossil Energy
	301-903-1856 
	pamela.gentel@hq.doe.gov

	Gibson, Janet
	HG
	Office of Hearings & Appeals 
	202-287-1568
	janet.gibson@hq.doe.gov

	Horne, Edith
	PI
	Policy & International Affairs
	202-586-8046
	edith.horne@hq.doe.gov

	Martin, Stephanie
	HS
	Office of Health, Safety & Security
	301-903-9881
	stephanie.martin@hq.doe.gov

	Montgomery, John
	LM
	Office of Legacy Management
	304-413-0816
	john.montgomery@lm.doe.gov

	Person, George
	HC
	Office of Human Capital Management
	202-586-2195
	George.Person@hq.doe.gov

	Sharpe, Deborah
	NE
	Nuclear Energy
	301-903-4921
	deborah.sharpe@nuclear.energy.gov

	Snider, Linda
	IG
	Office of Inspector General
	202-586-5703
	linda.snider@hq.doe.gov

	Tijani, Debbie
	IN
	Office of Intelligence & Counterintelligence
	202-586-5162
	debbie.tijani@in.doe.gov

	Walker, Lynette 
	CF
	Office of the Chief Financial Officer
	202-586-2019
	Lynette.Walker @hq.doe.gov
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